Fukuoka Japanese Language School

SUMMER

COURSE 2025

14th July 22nd August

44,300 JPY / 1 week
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— Summer Course Scheclule

The cultural lessons, marked in orange, are included in the course fee.
The social activities, marked in yellow, are not included in the course fee
and will require a separate entrance fee.

All activities are offered at the best rates possible for JaLS students and
include high quality and good value for money.

We advise early registration because of high demand for some activities.
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— Summer Course Scheclule
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IMPORTANT
Please note that some culture lessons or
activities are subject to change or cancellation

due to unforeseen circumstances,

weather or attendance. Where this happens,

activities or cultural lessons will be replaced
ed in course fee

with an alternative activity.
Fukuoka JaLS Summer Course Culture Lessons will give you the opportunity to
learn about many Japanese traditions, such as karate experience, kimono
wearing, flower arranging, Japanese drumming, and much more.

Tuesday 15th July

Japanese Drum WADAIKO Experience

Friday 18th July
Japanese noodle SOBA Making Experience

Tuesday 22nd July
Japanese Culture
TEA CEREMONY Experience
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Wednesday 23rd July

Traditional Craft
HAKATA MAGEMONO Making Experience

Tuesday 29th July
Japanese Flower Arrangement
KADO Experience

Thursday 31st July
Japanese Budo KENDO Experience

Tuesday 5th August

YUKATA Experience
+Tenjin Summer Festival
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Thursday 7th August
JTraditional Craft HAKATA DOLLS
Painting Experience

Tuesday 12th August
Japanese Traditional Food
SUSHI Making Expericne

Friday 15th August
Japanese Incense KODO Experience

Wednesday 20th August
Japanese Budo KARATE Experience

Thursday 21st August
Japanese Spirit ZEN Experience

Fukuoka JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025



t indudled in the course fee

You can enjoy so many fun activities in Fukuoka this spring!

Eat delicious food, make Japanese friends and take part in many seasonal and fun activities with Fukuoka JaLS!
Although some of these activities have an additional participation cost, we have endeavored to get the most
reasonable price possible for JaLS students to make this as affordable as possible.

We advise early registration to guarantee a place on popular activities!

Registration

Please register for activities at the school reception or with @ member of office staff.
Some activities have a limited capacity so we advise early registration.

Prices are subject to change so please also check this when you sign up.

Monday 14th July

JaLS Welcome Lunch <FREE>

Thursday 17th July
FUKUOKA Open-Top bus Tour <2,420 JPY>

Saturday 19th July
Short trip to the historical city"Yanagawa"
<3,200 JPY>
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Monday 21st July
Fukuoka Specialty Seafood Lunch <Actual Cost>

Thursday 24th July
JAPANESE CONVERSATION LESSON
with Local Japanese <FREE>

Friday 25th July
Dazaifu Tenmangu Shrine
Birth & Lanterns Festival <2,100 JPY>

Wednesday 30th July

Hakata Night tour Ramen & Sake lYatai
<Actual Cost>
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Saturday 2nd August
Japanese Pottery ARITA-YAKI
Making Experience <13,000 JPY>

Monday 4th August
JaLS WELCOME LUNCH
<FREE>

Wednesday 6th August
Fukuoka Specialty

Mentaiko Making Experience
<3,400 JPY>

Friday 8th August

INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE PARTY!
<2,000 JPY>
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Wednesday 13th August

Let's Enjoy BBQ Lunch @Maizuru Park
<5,500 JPY>

Thursday 14th August

Learn and Have Fun!
Join the Kanji Marathon! <Free>

Saturday 16th August

Crossing the Kaimon Straits.
Kyushu to the Main Island <6,000 JPY>
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Monday 18th August
Fukuoka Tower & Seaside Momochi Park
<1,400 JPY>

Tuesday 19th August
SUMMER COURSE GRADUATION PARTY

<5,000 JPY>

Fukuoka JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025



— Course Fee

At Fukuoka JaLS, you can enroll in Japanese language courses for as little as one week!
Students participating for more than 4 weeks will receive a 10% discount, commencing
at week 5.

You can also join us for study on a regular course before or after the summer schedule
and be eligible for discounted study. Please contact us for more information.

44,800 JPY per week

*There is a 10% discount for students participating for more than 4 weeks, commencing at week 5.

Fee Example: Participating in the summer course for 6 weeks, and continuing to
study on the standard course for 2 weeks for a total of 8 weeks.

Tuition Fee (in JPY)

1 Week ¥44,800
2 Weeks ¥89,600
3 Weeks ¥134,400
4 Weeks ¥179,200
5 Weeks ¥219,520
6 Weeks ¥259,840

Summer Course

7 Weeks ¥300,160
Standard Course
8 Weeks ¥340,480

¢ In addition to the weekly fee above, there is a registration fee of 22,000 JPY and a
textbook fee of 4,000 JPY.

¢ If you require accommodation for the duration of your stay, please inform us at the time
of registration and we will offer you a variety of options suitable to your needs.

Fukuoka JaLS Consulta e inscripcién
Mail: japon@japonia.es

Tel: 934 444 198




